Attachments:

A motion was made that this matter be Affirmatively Recommended. The 

motion carried.

2025-1803 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Harry How, c/o Stefania 

Jeffrey, Mgr., Three Management, in an amount not to exceed THREE THOUSAND 

FOUR HUNDRED NINETY-THREE DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS 

($3,493.00) over one year, in full and final settlement of a claim (24C-0219) for 

damage to rental property at the corner of Kosciusko Way and Leticoe Street by a 

City of Pittsburgh Environmental Services vehicle on August 24, 2024.

(Executive Session held 5/6/25)

[...]

acquisitions on certain properties in the 2nd and 6th Ward of the City in order to 

advance the Liberty Avenue Highway Safety Improvement Program (HSIP). Costs 

for these temporary construction easements and right-of-way acquisitions shall not 

exceed Six Hundred Eighty-Nine Thousand and Nine Hundred and Seventy Dollars 

($689,970.00), reimbursable at 90% for the first $90,000.00, and reimbursable at 

80% for the remaining $599,970.00.

2025-1804 Cover Letter-Liberty Ave HSIP ROW Letter - signed

2025-1804 -Exhibit A. Liberty Avenue_Signed ROW Plans

Summary 2025-1804

Attachments:

[...]

enter into a Professional Services Agreement(s) with UPMC Benefits Management 

Services, Inc. D/B/A WorkPartners for services relating to providing Third-party 

Administrative Services of the City of Pittsburgh’s Workers’ Compensation Program, 

for costs not to exceed Five Million Two Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty-four 

Dollars ($5,002,764.00) over the course of four years, by correctly re-stating the 

amounts to be incurred annually, with no change to the total amount.

2025-1797 Cover Letter-HR&CS Letter to City Council

2025-1797 -HR&CS Memo to Councilperson Charland

Summary 2025-1797